
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
510 

539 

563 

133 

18 

13 

75 

519 

56 

537 

11 

127 

513 

315 

85 

28 

533 

137 

25 

53 

91 

124 

40 

521 

64 

316 

58 

10 

2 

79 

63 

111 

1 

322 

549 

532 

120 

37 

52 

54 

557 

520 

125 

Name 
BERTUCCIOLI Filippo 

ONDA Jack 

VERNI Mattia 

THOMAIER Rob 

BROWN Chris 

BINKS Christopher 

MAMOULAS Savvas 

DIURNI Lorenzo 

HOTI Gheldo 

NATALE Davide 

BHOGAL Ranjit 

SYCZYNSKI Edward 

BUCCIONI Roberto 

KEUNEN Patrick 

MOCHAO Michael 

COOK Mark 

MONZITTA Enrico 

VAN DER VORST Marcel 

COLLACOTT Kieran 

GURY Damien 

NEAGLE Glen William 

SOUTHWORTH Jodie 

FAYET Paul Jose 

FASSINI Giovanni 

MOULD Gareth 

LENOIR Claude 

ITZHAK Avigdor 

BETTINGTON Mark 

AMARDEEP Singh Manku 

MAVROKOSTAS Kostantinos 

KOEHRING Thomas 

ROZENBERG Alex 

ADRIAN Alexander 

PAGLIALUNGA Marco 

SALVUCCI Sante 

METTIFOGO Francesco 

SIRA Revinder 

ELDON Paul 

GURDEEP Sehra 

HARDEEP Sehra 

TOGNETTI Emilio 

FABRIS Marco 

ST GEORGES Doug 

Best Tm 
2:11.731 

2:16.599 

2:18.128 

2:20.480 

2:20.578 

2:20.681 

2:21.683 

2:21.746 

2:21.830 

2:23.243 

2:23.261 

2:24.036 

2:24.087 

2:26.020 

2:26.122 

2:26.287 

2:26.371 

2:26.471 

2:26.944 

2:27.031 

2:27.685 

2:28.093 

2:28.117 

2:29.095 

2:31.818 

2:32.245 

2:33.185 

2:33.272 

2:34.141 

2:35.338 

2:35.475 

2:38.278 

2:39.461 

2:40.570 

2:40.663 

2:42.282 

2:43.512 

2:43.555 

2:44.523 

2:45.428 

2:49.752 

2:51.529 

In Lap 
3 

6 

1 

5 

7 

7 

4 

7 

5 

5 

5 

7 

4 

7 

2 

5 

5 

6 

6 

4 

6 

7 

3 

5 

2 

7 

5 

5 

5 

4 

7 

7 

2 

5 

6 

2 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

0 

Diff 

4.868 

6.397 

8.749 

8.847 

8.950 

9.952 

10.015 

10.099 

11.512 

11.530 

12.305 

12.356 

14.289 

14.391 

14.556 

14.640 

14.740 

15.213 

15.300 

15.954 

16.362 

16.386 

17.364 

20.087 

20.514 

21.454 

21.541 

22.410 

23.607 

23.744 

26.547 

27.730 

28.839 

28.932 

30.551 

31.781 

31.824 

32.792 

33.697 

38.021 

39.798 

Gap 

4.868 

1.529 

2.352 

0.098 

0.103 

1.002 

0.063 

0.084 

1.413 

0.018 

0.775 

0.051 

1.933 

0.102 

0.165 

0.084 

0.100 

0.473 

0.087 

0.654 

0.408 

0.024 

0.978 

2.723 

0.427 

0.940 

0.087 

0.869 

1.197 

0.137 

2.803 

1.183 

1.109 

0.093 

1.619 

1.230 

0.043 

0.968 

0.905 

4.324 

1.777 

Laps 
5 

7 

1 

5 

7 

7 

6 

7 

5 

5 

7 

7 

6 

7 

3 

6 

6 

7 

7 

6 

6 

7 

5 

6 

6 

7 

5 

5 

6 

4 

7 

7 

2 

6 

6 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/09/2025 10:41:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 23 Settembre 2025 
Sessioni 

2 Turno - AMATORI 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:20:02 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

23/09/2025 10:20 


